SIZE L M S



Search

HOME

About Us

Our Business

Our Strength

You are here: Home



Established in 1986, we have been an intrinsic manager, committed to Japanese assets and a leader in socially responsible investment.

About Sompo Japan Nipponkoa Asset Management Co., Ltd.



Established in 1986, Sompo Japan Nipponkoa Asset Management "SNAM" is a leading asset manager of Japanese Assets in Sompo Holdings Group.

more

About Our Business



We believe that every asset has its own intrinsic value, and that we can obtain excess return by picking out the "under-priced" assets when comparing market price with intrinsic value.

more

Our Strength



Intrinsic value investment is our core competence, and we maintain a continuing commitment to our asset

more

Disclaimer:

Please read this Disclaimer carefully before using the information or services described herein. By accessing this website and or using the information provided contained herein you acknowledge that you have read this Disclaimer and that you agree to be bound by the same.

This website and its contents have been prepared for and is for distribution in Japan and does not constitute an offer to buy or sell any financial products or services in other countries ("Foreign Countries"). For the purpose of this paragraph, Foreign Countries includes their possessions, their territories and all areas subject to its jurisdiction and a 'Person other than Japan, is a national, citizen or resident of Foreign Countries or a corporation or partnership organized under the laws of respective countries.

▲ page to

Terms & Conditions

Disclaimer

Privacy Policy

Proxy Voting Guidelines

Sompo Holdings Group Companies (English Site)

Sompo Holdings, Inc.

Sompo Japan Nipponkoa Insurance Inc.

Sompo Risk Management Inc.

Sompo Japan Nipponkoa DC Securities Inc.